© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 03/06/26
1
MDM Series
Micro D connectors
PCB right angle termination NXTMC – CS FR022
Connector Datasheet

Our easy build-a-connector concept allows you to mix and match options to create the MDM, PCB right angle type, you need.
To order, select desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
How To Order Connector
Pin connectors with shell Gold plated or shell Nickel plated Socket connectors with shell Gold plated or shell Nickel plated
MDM - 9 P FR136 - A174 - FR022
MDM Series
Shell finish:
A174: 25.4 µm min Ni
FR172: 0.7 µm min Au over 25.4 µm min Ni
Contact arrangement:
Number of contacts
9
15
21
25
31
37
51
Type of contact:
P: Pin (Male)
S: Socket (Female)
Connector specification for
Enhanced grade
Profile and contact termination type:
FR136: MDM standard profile with
PCB right angle contacts, length 4.50 mm
(all sizes)
FR136A: MDM narrow profile with
PCB right angle contacts, length 3.50 mm
(Only in size 9)
Components Materials Finishes
Shell Aluminum alloy
A174 : 25.4 µm min Electroless Nickel
FR172 : 0.7 µm min Gold over 25.4 µm min Electroless Nickel
Insulator LCP UL 94-V0, Glass-filled, Black color
Housing LCP UL 94-V0, Glass-filled, Black color
Female contacts Copper alloy 1.27 µm min Gold over Copper
Male contacts Copper alloy 1.27 µm min Gold over Copper
Interfacial seal Fluorosilicone elastomer Pink color
Dust cap Polyethylene Black color, antistatic
Encapsulant Epoxy Black color
Materials & Finishes
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 03/06/26
3
MDM Series
Micro D connectors
PCB right angle termination NXTMC – CS FR022
Connector Datasheet
Pin connector dimensions - FR136 - Size 9 to 37
A
B
C
D
4,
6±
0,
08
4,
5 ±
0,
35

 1
9
 Front side of the flange
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 03/06/26
12
MDM Series
Micro D connectors
PCB right angle termination NXTMC – CS FR022
Connector Datasheet
Accessories
Dust cap (if additional need) Size Description P/N
9P MDM-DUSTCAP-9P-FR022 C115288-6927
9S MDM-DUSTCAP-9S-FR022 C115288-6928
15P MDM-DUSTCAP-15P-FR022 C115288-6929
15S MDM-DUSTCAP-15S-FR022 C115288-6930
21P MDM-DUSTCAP-21P-FR022 C115288-6931
21S MDM-DUSTCAP-21S-FR022 C115288-6932
25P MDM-DUSTCAP-25P-FR022 C115288-6933
25S MDM-DUSTCAP-25S-FR022 C115288-6934
31P MDM-DUSTCAP-31P-FR022 C115288-6935
31S MDM-DUSTCAP-31S-FR022 C115288-6936
37P MDM-DUSTCAP-37P-FR022 C115288-6937
37S MDM-DUSTCAP-37S-FR022 C115288-6938
51P MDM-DUSTCAP-51P-FR022 C115288-6939
51S MDM-DUSTCAP-51S-FR022 C115288-6940
Female screwlocks, mounting without panel
 (To be ordered separately)
NXTMC description P/N
MDM-115288-6922-FR022 C115288-6922
Female screwlocks for rear panel mounting
(To be ordered separately)
Panel thickness (mm) NXTMC description P/N
0.7 < Thickness < 1.1 MDM-115288-6923-FR022 C115288-6923
1.1 < Thickness < 1.5 MDM-115288-6924-FR022 C115288-6924
1.5 < Thickness < 2.0 MDM-115288-6925-FR022 C115288-6925
Weight for one pair:
1.32 g max
Weight for one pair:
0.86  g max

ta
ct
s Standard profile
FR136
NXTMC description P/N
N
ic
ke
l p
la
te
d
P
in
9 MDM-9PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6607
15 MDM-15PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6609
21 MDM-21PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6611
25 MDM-25PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6613
31 MDM-31PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6615
37 MDM-37PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6617
51 MDM-51PFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6619
S
oc
ke
t
9 MDM-9SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6608
15 MDM-15SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6610
21 MDM-21SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6612
25 MDM-25SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6614
31 MDM-31SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6616
37 MDM-37SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6618
51 MDM-51SFR136-A174-FR022 C115288-6620
G
ol
d
pl
at
ed
P
in
9 MDM-9PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6621
15 MDM-15PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6623
21 MDM-21PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6625
25 MDM-25PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6627
31 MDM-31PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6629
37 MDM-37PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6631
51 MDM-51PFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6633
S
oc
ke
t
9 MDM-9SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6622
15 MDM-15SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6624
21 MDM-21SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6626
25 MDM-25SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6628
31 MDM-31SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6630
37 MDM-37SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6632
51 MDM-51SFR136-FR172-FR022 C115288-6634
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 03/06/26
15